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UG-2024 Allotment Waiting List
Course: B.Voc Logistics Management (SF)

For any queries, please contact us at:
Phone: 9446600852, 9446600853, 9496435170

2411606 NANDHU MS General

2411021 B RAHULKRISHNA WL_2 General 739
2411014 BILHA GEORGE WL_3 General 737
2412155 ANAND KRISHNA WL_4 General 734
2410185 JOBLE GEORGE WL_5 General 734
2410980 VISHNU SUNIL WL_6 General 732
2411243 JINU SAJI WL_7 General 730
2410833 ANIJITHA MATHEW WL_8 General 729
2410249 RUKMINI BHASKARAN WL_9 General 725
2412018 ABHIJITH SAJI WL_10 General 720
2410604 BASIL BIJU WL_11 General 710
2411107 K 'S SOORYANARAYANAN WL_12 General 707
2410837 KARTHIK BIJU WL_13 General 707
2410401 ANNA SHAJI WL_14 General 701
2410350 ELDHO ROY WL_15 General 700
2411100 VISHAKH G NAIR WL_16 General 698
2410316 NOEL JOHNSON WL_17 General 698
2411520 ABHIJITH SANTHOSH WL_18 General 697
2411881 SONE BASIL TOMY WL_19 General 696
2411193 HITHA BIJU WL_20 General 694
2410898 BASIL BABU WL_21 General 684
2411101 K J SREEDEV WL_22 General 682
2411750 CHARLIE PIOUS WL_23 General 682
2410167 APARNA BI1JU WL_24 General 678
2410336 JAPHETH JOSEPH JAMES WL_25 General 678
2410552 ROSHNA VELAYUDHAN WL_26 General 677
2410984 MITHUN SANTHOSH WL_27 General 676
2410675 SREEHARI SUJITH WL_28 General 674
2411471 JOY ELDHO WL_29 General 671
2410312 AMIT TOMY WL_30 General 669
2410835 ANIYA SHYBI WL_31 General 665
2411221 SARATH MATHEW SALIM WL_32 General 665
2410724 ACHUTH AJITH WL_33 General 660
2412104 ANANTHAN S WL_34 General 659
2411700 JERIN JOMON WL_35 General 657
2412001 ELBIN CP WL_36 General 656

2412528 DENZE KJOSE WL_37 General 652



2410995

2410822

2411482

2410415

2410946
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2411116
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2411050

2412798
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2411027
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2411038

2412178
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2410997

2411496
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2412620
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2410301

2410851
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2412794
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2412481

2412652

2411622

2412486

2410969

2411045

2411067

2411586
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2410774

2411356

2412266

2411736

2411614

MEGHANA DHANESH

ANPEARL SUNSY

ELDHO SHAJI

ARUN FRANCIS

ALEN PETER

ELDHO ANIL

SIVANANDAN P R

ALAN T BIJU

NITHIN JOHNSON

CHRISTOMON BOBY

ARNOLD JOSHY

ANIJITH.B

ATHULCA

NIDHI ELIZABETH PETER

ADHITHYAN V SHAJI
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ARYANDEV S NAIR

ALONA JAI

ARJUN M S

ADITHYAN BIJUMON

JIBIN CHERIAN

ARJUN S

BONY SUNNY

JOFIN PETER

DEVAPRIYA P NAIR

KEVIN V MAHESH

SANJANA P S

RAISTINE WILSON

GOURY LEKSHMY

ALBY SEBASTIAN
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646
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608

607

607

604
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595

595
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589

588

587
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569

567
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560

558
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544
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542
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531
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2412540

2411684

2411295

2411906

2411240

2410331

2412748

2412834

2411870

2412298

2412324

2410664

2410931

2412010

2411469

2410751

2411576

2411507

2412587

2412651

2412443

2412550

2411429

2410469

2410638

2410891

2411093

2411211

2411527

2410646

2411484

2411790

2412740

2410803

2412659

2411194

2412689

2411073

2410992

2410178

2412754

2410030

2412127

2412393

2410325

2412911

2410770

NEHA MARIYA ABRAHAM

DURGA.R

KARTHIK UNNI

ASHON ROJI

NINTY

BASIL SUNNY

KARTHIK VIJAYAKUMAR

S ANANTHAKRISHNAN

AMANYU SHINE

ADITHYAN.K.KUMAR

BINIL JOSEPH

ALAN J130

ALBERT MS

SREEHARISREEKUMAR

ASHINP S

LEE AUGUSTINE

ARJUN P AJI

JOYAL JOMON

JWOLAN GEORGE

AMAL SHAJU

SREERAJ SATHEESH

ABEL BASIL SAJI

ABHIJITH P NAIR

VS AKSHAY

K'S YADHUKRISHNAN

SIVASANKAR R

ADITHYAN P G

ALVIN CJ

JOSHUA K DENNY

ALBY PRAFIN

ALWIN SAJU

BRITE N SUNUMON

ALFIN SIJO

SABARISH.S.NAIR

SREEHARI.AR

ADITHYAN B NAIR

MEHA SUNNY

ALONA JAI

ARYAN NARAYANAN

VINAYAK B NAIR

CAROL JOJO

ABHIJITH SURESH

ANANYAK'S

DEVAKRISHNAN P A

ABHISHEK BOSE

GOPIKA BINOY

PRATHYUSH P PRAMOD
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Economically Weaker Section
Economically Weaker Section
Economically Weaker Section
Economically Weaker Section
Economically Weaker Section
Economically Weaker Section
ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

529

527

520

520

519

508

504

504

503

496

490

488

487

487

484

480

473

463

458

458

451

450

443

440

431

423

422

418

404

404

590

395

382

373

632

590

557

509

504

388

705

702

698

687

686

686



2410808

2411115

2411677

2411940

2411304

2412545

2411217

2410729

2410702

2410545

2412738

2410804

2411899

2410148

2412824

2411001

2412551

2410651

241undefined

2412656

2410920

2411518

2412224

2411329

2410079

2412715

2411378

2412112

2412384

2411871

2412670

2411433

2412278

2412162

2410203

2411098

2410662

2410713

2412075

2410385

2411479

2411142

2410983

2412959

2410014

2411632

2412053

GAURI J131

ABHINAV M JAYAKUMAR

ADITHYAN MANOJ

ABHINAV SURESH

RITHIK RAJ

VIJAY BIJU

S JYOTHISH

ABHINAV BABU

ABISHEK BIPIN

KARTHIKEYAN VR

HEMANTH SABU

KARTHIKA KM

ARJUN RAMESH

DEVANANDAN P BIJU

MEKHA GIRISH

ABHINAV DILEEP

KISHAN K BINU

ARAVIND CS

ANANDHAKRISHNAN R

SINUPS

LIJAMOL VIJAYAN

DEVANANTHA KA

ADARSH O

SANJAIAS

JISHNU JAYAN

VASANTH SABU

AKASH.S

KARTHIKA GOPI

DEVANANDH P BINU

MILAN MOHANAN

ABHINANDH ANEESH

VAISHNAV BIJU

ARJUN I A

ABHINAND SAJI

ATHUL NB

VINAYAK BAIJU

NAVIN SANTHOSH

ANUVIND MANOJ

ATHULYA B CHITHRAN

JOMIT E AJAY

VAISHNAV V

ABEESH VS

AROMAL JAYAN

ARJUN AS

SREEHARI RAJAN

AKHIL.N.S

ANJANA SUNEESH

WL_9

WL_10
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WL_12
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WL_24

WL_25
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WL_30
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WL_32

WL_33

WL_34

WL_35

WL_36

WL_37

WL_38

WL_39

WL_40

WL_41

WL_42

WL_43

WL_44

WL_45

WL_46

WL_47

WL_48

WL_49

WL_50

WL_51

WL_52

WL_53

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

685

684

678

676

671

664

662

653

632

631

627

626

623

616

610

608

606

604

596

594

592

584

581

580

572

551

540

530

529

526

525

521

520

509

497

495

492

492

480

469

462

YA

443

430

429

427

402



2411187

2410757

2411949

2411031

2411129

2411303

2410667

2411601

2410793

2412318

2412329

2410756

2410597

2410100

2410813

2411641

2412356

2411333

2411253

2412910

2412461

2411488

2412366

2412205

2411876

2411389

2412446

2412313

2411254

2410680

2410838

2412056

2410916

2411166

2412664

2410044

2411324

2411327

2410809

2410629

2411317

2412351

2412368

2410937

2412866

2411437

2411573

GOUTHAM KRISHNA

ADHILA AMEEN

NOORA MEHBIN

ABDULLA ASHRAF

FATHIMA MUHAMMED

FATHIMA NUZHA K F

ASHKAR MUHAMMED

JUNAITH ANAS

FATHIMAKS

ANSHAD ALI

NASNIN SUJEER

EBRAHIM SUHAIL M A

NASIRIYA.S.S

FATHIMA RIZVIN

MUHAMMED ADHNAN

ASHKAR ANSAR

ARSHALPH

FARSANA PAREETH

ALFIYA CP

ASIF HANEEFA

ABDUL RAZAKM A

MUHAMMED THOUFEEQ

SHINAS HAMSATH

MUHAMMED SAKIR P B

SHARAFIYACS

MUHAMMED JABIRC B

NAHAS MOHAMMED P K

MUHAMMED FASIL

FATHIMA ABBAS

SUHANA ABBAS

FARSANA SN

AFEEF KASEEM

HANA SALEEL

FARSANA SUNIL

SAHANA ABDUL KARIM

FAMILAK B

NISAMUDHEEN ABDULSALAM

MANAF PS

MUHSINA SHAFEEQ
ABOOBACKER SIDDIQ
MUHAMMED SAVAD K.N
ADHILP S

HARIS NIZAR
AADHILSH ALI

AMEER ALI KK
AFSALAJI

AMEEN K NASSAR

WL_54

WL_10

WL_11

WL_12

WL_13

WL_14

WL_15

WL_16

WL_17

WL_18

WL_19

WL_20

WL_21

WL_22

WL_23

WL_24

WL_25

WL_26

WL_27

WL_28

WL_29

WL_30

WL_31

WL_32

WL_33

WL_34

WL_35

WL_36

WL_37

WL_38

WL_39

WL_40

WL_41

WL_42

WL_43

WL_44

WL_45

WL_46

ETB

Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority

Muslim Minority

384

737

736

732

725

720

709

707

705

695

686

684

675

674

673

672

662

662

661

658

653

651

650

647

643

642

640

640

638

634

620

617

616

608

607

604

604

602

599

587

587

582

581

581

576

575

568



2412874

2410771

2412839

2411377

2412359

2411605

2410740

2411639

2410247

2412903

2410464

2411883

2412071

2411774

2411401

2411522

2410765

2411935

2412026

2412653

2412507

2410956

2412497

2411960

2412396

2412058

2412360

2412048

2410587

2410806

2411048

2410671

2411134

2411604

2411159

2412941

2411767

2412190

2410245

2410703

2412623

2410744

2411300

2411223

2412052

2412681

2411612

ABDULLAH IBNU ABDUL AZEEZ

MUHAMMED NAIFUDHEEN

MUHAMMED HASHIM

RUKSANAP S

ASIEFNAJ K THAJUDEEN

IRFAN SHIYAS

MUHAMMED ANJAB MANNILKALATHIL

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
AADHIL AHAMMED
MUHAMMED BILALK 'S
SHAIKHA VK

MAHIN MUHAMMAD
MAHINSHA T B
MUHAMMED ISHAN P. S
BAVA SHAJI

ABDUL KHADER A S
NIDHAL NASSAR
MUHAMMED SABITH TS
ALTHAF K AFSAL
MUHAMMED AFIYAN D
MANIF MUHAMMED
MUHAMMED NABEEL
RAFI NAUSHAD

ABDUL KADIR AHNAS
NAJAD ALI EBRAHIM
MOHAMMED ALIP M
IRFAN NASEER
MUHAMMED RISWAN K H
SAIMA MOL SALIM
ABANU RAHIM
MUHAMMED SAAYID P N
SHERMIQ HASSAN
MUHAMMED MARJAN
HANNA PARVIN K A
MUHAMMED FAYAS
MOHAMMED ASIF
MUHAMMED YASEEN M.S
AFIN NAJEEB

MUNEER NOUSHAD
MUHAMMED SHAN
MUHAMMED MIDHILAJ
MOHAMMED SAMIL ANAS
FATHIMATH NADIYA C.S
MUHAMMAD NIHAL A A
MUHAMMED ASLAM TS
MUHAMMED SABIQUETA

SAAD S

WL_47

WL_48

WL_49

WL_50

WL_51

WL_52

WL_53

WL_54

WL_55

WL_56

WL_57

WL_58

WL_59

WL_60

WL_61

WL_62

WL_63

WL_64

WL_65

WL_66

WL_67

WL_68

WL_69

WL_70

WL_71

WL_72

WL_73

WL_74

WL_75

WL_76

WL_77

WL_78

WL_79

WL_80

WL_81

WL_82

WL_83

WL_84

WL_85

WL_86

WL_87

WL_88

WL_89

WL_90

WL_91

WL_92

WL_93

Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority

Muslim Minority

568

568

567

567

564

561

560

558

554

553

552

552

548

548

544

541

536

5155

533

532

532

532

53

530

529

525

523

521

520

517

514

513

508

507

503

501

499

495

493

490

487

487

485

484

484

484

481



2412269

2411086

2410963

2412040

2411623

2410573

2410163

2412457

2411412

2411629

2412208

2411185

2411308

2412814

2412622

2411591

2412600

2412207

2410209

2412858

2412559

2412935

2411189

2411636

2412108

2410880

2411776

2412871

2412666

2410818

2411829

2412255

2410763

2411783

2411642

2411579

2411033

2410518

2412495

2412571

2411087

2411397

2410954

2412764

ALIYA P SHEMEER

MUHAMMED MUZAMMIL CS

FARIS AHAMMED T

SHAFNA NIZAR

EBRAHIM BADUSHA

ANSAF NAUPHEL

SAHAL MUHAMMED T.R

MUHAMMED SAHIL K'S

AMEEN RASHAD K

SALMAN U S

MUHAMMED ASLAM KA

RIZWAN NISHAD

AMAN SHEREEF

BASITH IBRAHIM BAVA

ABDUL SHAHEEN CS

SHIFAS SHAJI

MUHZIN RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ALI P N

MUHAMMED ALTHAF

SALAHUDEEN A S

MAHINSHA NASEER

SHEFIN P RAZAK

MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA

FADHIL NOUSHAD

MUHAMMED FARIS T K

AKMAL ROSHAN

AKMAL NOORUDHIN

MUHAMMED AFRIN P K

AHMED ZAHID KB

MUHAMED ASLAM K A

MUBARIS NASIM

MUHAMMED ANSHID

ABDUL RAHMAN US

SAMEER M A

ADHILSHACA

ANURAG J1J1

SREEHARI MOHANAN

ARJUN.K.S

GOKUL PS

AKSHAY V R

NANDHANA SAJI

ARUN P RAJEEV

SHYAM MANOHARAN

ADITHYAN RAJU

WL_94

WL_95

WL_96

WL_97

WL_98

WL_99

WL_100

WL_101

WL_102

WL_103

WL_104

WL_105

WL_106

WL_107

WL_108

WL_109

WL_110

WL_111

WL_112

WL_113

WL_114

WL_115

WL_116

WL_117

WL_118

WL_119

WL_120

WL_121

WL_122

WL_123

WL_124

WL_125

WL_126

WL_127

WL_128

Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Muslim Minority
Other Backward Classes - H
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

480

479

476

474

474

469

467

464

461

459

455

453

451

449

447

446

445

438

438

430

429

426

426

424

423

423

422

417

412

410

409

396

377

356

595

530

497

486

445

436

433

405

373



